7 EUROPEAN CHAMPION
6 CLUBS CUPFOR JUNIORS

.

Brno (Republica Checa), 21/09/13

100 m - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +2.0 m/s

Pof.

MB

MB

Jméno

Falana BamiFalana Bami

Gordon KimmelGordon Kimmel

Rébert VolekRébert Volek

ZZIGA BIZJAKZZIGA BIZJAK

LIEKIS MANTASLIEKIS MANTAS
Marek HalmoMarek Halmo

Marcel KadlecMarcel Kadlec

FATIH AKTASFATIH AKTAS

VILLE AARNIVALAVILLE AARNIVALA
LUKA ZONTARLUKA ZONTAR

GERIKAS ROBERTASGERIKAS
ROBERTAS

ETOMI OJEETOMI OJE
ADAM MARTONKAADAM MARTONKA

Roénik Oddil/stat

95

95

95
95
96
95
94
94
96
94

96

95
95

PALAYO PELLITEROPALAYO PELLITERO 95

100 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +2.9 m/s

Pof.

0O N O B~ WN P

Jméno
SHANNON HYLTONSHANNON HYLTON

Lucie Koudeloval ucie Koudelova
YUDUM ILIKSIZYUDUM ILIKSIZ
FEDERICA CUCCHIFEDERICA CUCCHI

CHARLENE KELLERCHARLENE
KELLER

ELVIRA VAZQUEZELVIRA VAZQUEZ
HELEN LOIKHELEN LOIK
MIE PITTERSENMIE PITTERSEN

100 m - Juniorky (B éh)

Béh 1 (sobota, 21.9.2013) Vitr: +3.2 m/s

Por.

MB
MB
MB

MB
MB

Jméno
VIV OLATUNJIVIV OLATUNJI

Veronika OpekarovaVeronika Opekarova

GAZAN HUSSEIN SYEDGAZAN HUSSEIN
SYED

MATTIK MARILINMATTIK MARILIN
PROUDEL KIRSIPROUDEL KIRSI

Roénik

96

94
97
95

94

94
94
97

Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers

Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers

SlovakiaSlovakia

SloveniaSlovenia

Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda

SlovakiaSlovakia

ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha

Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
FinlandFinland

SloveniaSlovenia

Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda
Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers

SlovakiaSlovakia
Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon

Oddil/stat

Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley
Harriers

AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno
Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RL.RI

LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau

Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon
Nomme KIKNomme KJK
Amager ACAmager AC

Roénik Oddil/stat

95

Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley
Harriers

AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno
Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI

Nomme KJKNomme KJK
Nomme KJKNomme KJK

Vykon
11.21

11.29

11.51
11.72
12.08
12.30
10.70
10.70
10.84
10.93

10.94

11.13

11.32
11.45

Vykon
11.71

12.18
12.20
12.24

12.36

12.77
12.93
14.01

Vykon
12.35
12.83
13.14

13.45
14.17

Body Reakce

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00
1.00

Body Reakce
8.00

7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

Body Reakce



Béh 2 (sobota, 21.9.2013) Vitr: +5.1 m/s

Pof. Jméno Roénik
MB Adéla DubovaAdéla Dubova 94
MB Dominika RemeSovaDominika RemeSova 96
MB KATARINA KALAKATARINA KALA 94

MB CHERIECE HYLTONCHERIECE HYLTON 96

200 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +2.4 m/s

Oddil/stat
AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno
AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno
Nomme KJKNomme KJK

Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat
DINA ASHER-SMITHDINA ASHER- Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley
1 95 .
SMITH Harriers
2 CK:EI/_ALRELFI{ENE KELLERCHARLENE 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau
3 HATICE OZTURKHATICE OZTURK 94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
4  FEDERICA CUCCHIFEDERICA CUCCHI 95 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RL.RI
5  Kristyna KobianovaKristyna Kobianova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno
6  ELVIRA VAZQUEZELVIRA VAZQUEZ 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon
7  MARIANN SMOLSKIMARIANN SMOLSKI 94 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK
8 MIE PITTERSENMIE PITTERSEN 97 Amager ACAmager AC
200 m - Junio Fi
sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +3.6 m/s
Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/st at
1 FATIH AKTASFATIH AKTAS 94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
2 Michal TlustyMichal Tlusty 94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha
3  LUKAS PRIVALINECLUKAS PRIVALINEC 94 SlovakiaSlovakia
4 CHIMDI KEMACHIMDI KEMA 9 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers
GERIKAS ROBERTASGERIKAS : . . .
5 ROBERTAS 96 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda
6 DANIEL MAZONDANIEL MAZON 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon
7  LUKA ZONTARLUKA ZONTAR 94 SloveniaSlovenia
8  Sillman MarkkuSillman Markku 95 FinlandFinland
400 m - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Jméno
LUKAS PRIVALINECLUKAS PRIVALINEC
DANIEL ANDUJARDANIEL ANDUJAR
Michal TlustyMichal Tlusty
BERK KOKSALBERK KOKSAL

O'CALLAGHAN DEREECEO CALLAGHAN
DEREECE

BENEDIKTAS MICKUSBENEDIKTAS MICKUS
VALTTERI TOIMELAVALTTERI TOIMELA
JANEZ VODEB JAKOBJANEZ VODEB JAKOB

o
(@]
=

0O N OB~ WDN PP

Roénik Oddil/stéat
94 SlovakiaSlovakia
94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon

94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha

96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet

95 Harriers

97 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda
95 FinlandFinland
93 SloveniaSlovenia

Vykon
12.61
13.55
DNP
DNP

Vykon
23.38

24.83

2491
25.43
25.77
26.33
27.03
29.86

Vykon
21.44
21.65
21.84

22.05

22.10

22.67
22.72
24.41

Vykon
48.50
49.18
49.40
50.19

50.20

50.48
50.57
51.50

Body Reakce

Body Reakce
8.00

7.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Body Reakce
8.00
7.00
6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

Body Reakce
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00



400 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Body Reakce

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon

1 CHERIECE HYLTONCHERIECE HYLTON ~ 96 _ackneat &Bromley HamersBlackheat &Bromley 5597 g0

2 BARBARA CAMBLORBARBARA CAMBLOR 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 57.88 7.00

3  GOZDENUR BAYRAKGOZDENUR BAYRAK 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 58.83 6.00

4  FRANCESCA DEBIASEFRANCESCA 96  Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 60.0L 5.00
DEBIASE

5  Olga Puc¢kovaOlga Puckova 94 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 60.36 4.00

6  LEILA VOGTLEILA VOGT 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 61.39 3.00

7  MARIANN SMOLSKIMARIANN SMOLSKI 94 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 61.97 2.00

8 LARKE RASMUSSENLARKE RASMUSSEN 95 Amager ACAmager AC 87.60 1.00

800 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1  STINA TROESTSTINA TROEST 94 Amager ACAmager AC 2:08.60 8.00

2  HATICE UNZIRHATICE UNZIR 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 2:14.02 7.00

3 LEAH EVERSONLEAH EVERSON 97 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 2:15.04 6.00

4  ERIKA PICHERERIKA PICHER 95 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 2:16.85 5.00

5  Barbora BlahutovaBarbora Blahutova 94 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 2:20.37 4.00

6  KETLIN KIVIKETLIN KIVI 95 Nomme KJKNomme KJIK 2:21.84 3.00

7 NEUS QUINONERONEUS QUINONERO 95 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 2:37.24 2.00

8 SARAH DOERIGSARAH DOERIG 97 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau 2:40.40 1.00

800 m - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/s tat Vykon Body

1 LANGFORD KYLELANGFORD KYLE 95 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 1:54.78 8.00

2  LOVRENC VALICLOVRENC VALIC 94 SloveniaSlovenia 1:55.99 7.00

3  Jan Hlavac¢Jan Hlavac 94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 1:57.54 6.00

4  AXEL VIVESAXEL VIVES 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 1:58.30 5.00

5 YAGMUR CELIKYAGMUR CELIK 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 1:58.73 4.00

6  LUKAS JASINSKASLUKAS JASINSKAS 95 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 1:59.13 3.00

7  WALTTERI MYOTYRIWALTTERI MYOTYRI 95 FinlandFinland 2:02.95 2.00

8  SCHNITZER BOHUSSCHNITZER BOHUS 95 SlovakiaSlovakia 2:08.08 1.00

1500 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon

1 FATMA ARIKFATMA ARIK 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 4:35.24

2  KATRINE REINHOLDTKATRINE REINHOLDT 94 Amager ACAmager AC 4:41.23

3  Olga Puc¢kovaOlga Puckova 94 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 4:44.10

4  GIULIA ZONFRILLIGIULIA ZONFRILLI 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 4:49.84

5  ELIS-HELEN STARKOPFELIS-HELEN STARKOPF 97 Nomme KIJKNomme KJIK 4:55.14

6 MARIA DEL MAR CASILLASMARIA DEL MAR 97 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 5:03.22
CASILLAS

7  CHARLOTTE RHULECHARLOTTE RHULE 97 Eg‘ig‘r‘:at &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley 5.5, 5g

8  KIRA KLEINKIRA KLEIN 95 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau 5:45.46

Body
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00
1.00



1500 m - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Body
8.00

7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

Body
8.00
7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

Body
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon
1 LIAM DEELIAM DEE 96 Shaf_tesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet 3:55.46
Harriers

2 JAN PETRACJAN PETRAC 95 SloveniaSlovenia 3:58.38

3  IGNACIO DIAZ-CANOIGNACIO DIAZ-CANO 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 4:00.01

4  SERKAN KUCURSERKAN KUCUR 94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu  4:02.71
DOMINYKAS BUTKEVICIUSDOMINYKAS . . . . )

5 BUTKEVICIUS 95 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 4:03.09

6 Jan SipJan Sip 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 4:13.14

7 DAVID MAZUCHDAVID MAZUCH 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 4:16.48

8  WALTTERI MYOTYRIWALTTERI MYOTYRI 95 FinlandFinland 4:42.39

3000 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon

1  Barbora BlahutovaBarbora Blahutova 94 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 10:56.40

2  GIZEM YUMAKGIZEM YUMAK 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 10:58.04
MICHELLE EIGENMANNMICHELLE .

3 EIGENMANN 96 LG Erdgas OberthurgauLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 11:02.86

4  EGLE-HELENE ERVINEGLE-HELENE ERVIN 94 Nomme KIKNomme KJK 11:05.68

5  ALESSANDRA FREZZAALESSANDRA FREZZA 95 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 11:09.64

6 PALOMA VAZQUEZPALOMA VAZQUEZ 95 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 11:28.05

7 ANNA MYERSANNA MYERS 9% Egiikehrzat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley 11:30.47

8 DENISE HARTEYDENISE HARTEY 95 Amager ACAmager AC 12:04.25

3000 m - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon

1 MICHAEL CALLEGARIMICHAEL CALLEGARI 94 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 08:50.48

2  SAFFET ELKATMISSAFFET ELKATMIS 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 08:54.12

3 RUBEN GOMEZRUBEN GOMEZ 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 08:57.62

4 Jan KoutnyJan Koutny 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 09:02.29

5 TOMAS REZGISTOMAS REZGIS 96 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 09:06.13

6  KRISTIJAN GRUNFELDKRISTIJAN GRUNFELD 96 SloveniaSlovenia 09:09.24

7  STANISLAV MRVASTANISLAV MRVA 95 SlovakiaSlovakia 10:38.52

100 m pfekazek - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +1.8 m/s

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce

1  Lucie Koudeloval ucie Koudelova 94 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 13.81 8.00

2 JAHISHA THOMASJAHISHA THOMAS 94 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 14.14 7.00

3 RACHEL MALAMORACHEL MALAMO 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 14.79 6.00

4  LENA WEISSLENA WEISS 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 14.96 5.00

5 ESIN AKGULESIN AKGUL 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 15.07 4.00

6  PAULA ESCRIGPAULA ESCRIG 97 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 15.51 3.00

7 DITTE TROESTDITTE TROEST 96 Amager ACAmager AC 17.19 2.00

8 HELEN LOIKHELEN LOIK 94 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 17.44 1.00



110 m piekazek - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013 Vitr: +2.7 m/s

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce

1  VILLE AARNIVALAVILLE AARNIVALA 96 FinlandFinland 14.30 8.00

2  TOLGA YILMAZTOLGA YILMAZ 94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 14.46 7.00

3 iﬁfﬁgégﬁE ALARCONJUAN JOSE 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 1459 6.00

4 JOHNOI JOSEPHSJOHNOI JOSEPHS g5 pnaftesburry bamet HarriersShaftesburry bamet 14.86 5.00

5  Adam GrabmillerAdam Grabmiller 94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 15.43 4.00

6 ZETOCHA ADAMZETOCHA ADAM 95 SlovakiaSlovakia 1551 3.00

7  ENEJ VRHUNECENEJ VRHUNEC 96 SloveniaSlovenia 15.73 2.00
ALGIRDAS STUKNYSALGIRDAS STUKNYS 95 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda DNF

400 m prekazek - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce

1 SAM BROWNSAM BROWN 94 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 64.09 8.00

2  Lenka Svobodoval enka Svobodova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 64.48 7.00

3  BEYZA TILKIBEYZA TILKI 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 65.79 6.00

4  LEILAVOGTLEILA VOGT 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 66.37 5.00

5 DITTE TROESTDITTE TROEST 96 Amager ACAmager AC 69.57 4.00

6  MARILIIS MUUGAMARILIIS MUUGA 97 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 69.99 3.00

7  CAMILLA LOVELLCAMILLA LOVELL 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 71.00 2.00

8  ALESSIA MANCINIALESSIA MANCINI 95 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 71.78 1.00

400 m prekazek - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce

1 VALTTERI TOIMELAVALTTERI TOIMELA 95 FinlandFinland 53.22 8.00

2 ENIS UNSALENIS UNSAL 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 53.35 7.00

3  Tomas PetrTomas Petr 94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 53.57 6.00

4  MATAS DRIMBAMATAS DRIMBA 94 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 57.18 5.00

5  LUKA KONCINALUKA KONCINA 94 SloveniaSlovenia 57.47 4.00

6 PATRIK GARAIPATRIK GARAI 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 57.64 3.00

7  JOHNOI JOSEPHSJOHNOI JOSEPHS 95 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 58.34 2.00

8 PABLO TRESCOLIPABLO TRESCOLI 95 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 60.12 1.00

3000 m pfekazek - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1 DANA ELENA LOGHINDANA ELENA LOGHIN 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 10:31.90 8.00

2 ZEYNEP METEZEYNEP METE 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 11:50.60 7.00

3 AMBER REEDAMBER REED 94 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 12:46.41 6.00

4  Hana LolkovaHana Lolkova 96 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 12:57.72 5.00

5 KERDA TIMMUSKKERDA TIMMUSK 95 Nomme KIKNomme KJK 13:07.30 4.00

6  MICHELLE BISGAARDMICHELLE BISGAARD 97 Amager ACAmager AC 13:29.00 3.00

SVEVA FASCETTI SVEVA FASCETTI 94 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI DNP



3000 m piekazek - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013
Por. Jméno
1 ERSIN TEKALERSIN TEKAL
2 Michal SmahelMichal Smahel
PULIDO AITOR RAMIREZPULIDO AITOR

3 RAMIREZ

4 RORY MUDDRORY MUDD

5 BOR GRDADOLNIKBOR GRDADOLNIK

6  ANDRIUS SLIAPCEVASANDRIUS SLIAPCEVAS
7 RUDOLF REPASRUDOLF REPAS

ADE ADEFALOLUADE ADEFALOLU

4 x 100 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno

VIV ONATUNJI, SHANNON HYLTON, CHERIECE HYLTON,

1 DINA ASHER-SMITH VIV ONATUNJI, SHANNON HYLTON, HarriersBlackheat &Bromley 46.28
CHERIECE HYLTON, DINA ASHER-SMITH Harriers
Koudelova, Kobianova, Moravcova, Dubova Koudelova,

2 Kobianova, Moravcova, Dubova AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brmo - 48.57
Lienert, Keller S., Keller Ch., Weiss Lienert, Keller S., Keller Ch., LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG

3 : 48.70
Weiss Erdgas Oberthurgau

4 AKGQL ESIN, ILIKSIZ YUDUM, BOZ NURDAN, OZTURK HATICE Fenerbahce Spor 4881
AKGUL ESIN, ILIKSIZ YUDUM, BOZ NURDAN, OZTURK HATICE KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu )
MANZINI MARTA, MALAMO RACHEL, HUSSEIN SYED GAZAN, . .

5  AGOSTINI SARA MANZINI MARTA, MALAMO RACHEL, é:fé"?ASé‘fdéICA'R"R'At'e“ca 50.14
HUSSEIN SYED GAZAN, AGOSTINI SARA T
CECILIA BRIONES, MARIA LOPEZ, MARIA MONDRAGON, Plavas de CastellonPlavas de

6 PAULA ESCRIG CECILIA BRIONES, MARIA LOPEZ, MARIA Cas),/tellon Y 51.48
MONDRAGON, PAULA ESCRIG

7 Sholski, Mattik, Kala, Loik Sholski, Mattik, Kala, Loik Nomme KIKNomme KJK 52.31
MICHELLE BISGAARD, MIE PIHERESE, LISA BRIX, DENISE

8 NARTEY MICHELLE BISGAARD, MIE PIHERESE, LISA BRIX, Amager ACAmager AC 56.45
DENISE NARTEY

4 x 100 m - Junio ¥i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon

1 Dvorak, Gr’abmuller, Petr, Tlusty Dvorék, Grabmidiller, ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 42 06
Petr, Tlusty

2 Fahri, Tolga, Musa,Fatih Fahri, Tolga, Musa,Fatih Eﬁruet)rlljahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor 42.11

3 Gordon, Kema, Falana, Etomi Gordon, Kema, Falana, Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry 4278
Etomi barnet Harriers )

4 ggrrg:)as’ Perez, Mazon, Ramos Garcia, Perez, Mazon, Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 42.86

5 Marcek, Volek J., Volek D., Martonka Marc¢ek, Volek J., SlovakiaSlovakia 43.71
Volek D., Martonka

6 Syrqua, Aarnlyala, Kulanpaa, Toimela Syrjala, FinlandFinland 4379
Aarnivala, Kujanpaa, Toimela

7 BIZjakv, Vrhynec, MdvesSek, Zontar Bizjak, Vrhunec, SloveniaSlovenia 44 63
Mdvesek, Zontar

8 Liekis, Gerikas, Petrosevicius, Mickus Liekis, Gerikas, Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 45 44

Petrosevicius, Mickus

Roénik

95
94

94

95

93
94
95

97

Oddil/stéat
Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu
ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha

Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon
Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers

SloveniaSlovenia

Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda

SlovakiaSlovakia

Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet
Harriers

Oddil/stat
Blackheat &Bromley

Roénik

Vykon

Vykon
09:29.71
09:39.96

09:48.70

09:57.07

09:58.96
10:09.18
12:00.07

DNP

Body
8.00
7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00

Body Reakce

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Body Reakce

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
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4 x 400 m - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce
RACHEL DICKENS, LEAK EVERSON, CHERIECE HYLTON, Blackheat &Bromley

1 DIANA ASKER-SMITH RACHEL DICKENS, LEAK EVERSON, HarriersBlackheat &Bromley 3:52.97 8.00
CHERIECE HYLTON, DIANA ASKER-SMITH Harriers

BAYRAK GODENUR', UNZIR HATICE, ARIK FATAMA, OZTURK
2  HATICE BAYRAK GODENUR, UNZIR HATICE, ARIK FATAMA,
OZTURK HATICE

Svobodova, Puckova, Brezinova, Kobianova Svobodova, Plackova,
Brezinovéa, Kobianova

DE BIASE FRANCESCA, PICHER ERIKA, COUNTI SHARON, Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica
4  COUCCHI FREDERICA DE BIASE FRANCESCA, PICHER Stud.CARI I:\;I o 4:00.87 5.00
ERIKA, COUNTI SHARON, COUCCHI FREDERICA T

ELUIRA VAZQUEZ, BARBARA CAMBLOR, NEUS QUINONERO,
5  CAMILA LOUELL ELUIRA VAZQUEZ, BARBARA CAMBLOR,
NEUS QUINONERO, CAMILA LOUELL

SANDRA CHRISTENA, SHNU TOREST, DI HE TOREST,
6  VALENTINE REINHOLDT SANDRA CHRISTENA, SHNU Amager ACAmager AC 4:07.30 3.00
TOREST, DI HE TOREST, VALENTINE REINHOLDT

LEILA VOGT, JANINE SPENSER, SHANNON VIELLER, LENA

Fenerbahce Spor

KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 3:57.54 7.00

AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno  3:58.67 6.00

Playas de CastellonPlayas de

Castellon 4:06.96 4.00

LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG

7  WEISS LEILA VOGT, JANINE SPENSER, SHANNON VIELLER, Erdaas Oberthuraau 4:17.08 2.00
LENA WEISS g 9
KATARINA KARLA, MARILIIS MUUGA, MARILIN MAATIK,
8  KETLIN KIVI KATARINA KARLA, MARILIIS MUUGA, MARILIN Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 4:18.12 1.00
MAATIK, KETLIN KIVI
4 x 400 m - Junio Fi
sobota, 21.9.2013
Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body Reakce
1 Fahri, Berk, Samir, Enis Fahri, Berk, Samir, Enis Eillwuegll;)ahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor 3:20.07 8.00
2 pvorak Hlavas, Hotowy, Petr Dvorak, Hiavac, Hotovy, ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 3:20.68 7.00
3 Gom_ez, Vives, Garc_la- Cano, Andujar Gomez, Vives, Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 3:20.80 6.00
Garcia- Cano, Andujar
4 Vodeb, Petrac, Dzambic, Vali¢ Vodeb, Petrac, SloveniaSlovenia 3:21.15 5.00
DZambi¢, Vali¢
O’Callaghan, Dee, Kelsy, Langford O’ Callaghan, Dee, Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry .
5 : 3:21.35 4.00
Kelsy, Langford barnet Harriers
6 Mlpkus, D”".]ba' .]asmskas_,vl_autkevmus Mickus, Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 3:29.50 3.00
Drimba, Jasinskas, Butkevicius
7 Kulfinp_aa,_ My¢tyri, Sillman, Oksanen Kujanpaa, FinlandFinland 3:49.71 2.00
My¢tyri, Sillman, Oksanen
Ga}ra,.VoIk D., Privalinec, Bobek Gara, Volk D., SlovakiaSlovakia DO
Privalinec, Bobek
Skok vysoky - Juniorky
sobota, 21 .9.2013
Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body
1 ERIKA FURLANIERIKA FURLANI 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 1.77  8.00
SANDRA CHRISTENSENSANDRA
2 CHRISTENSEN 95 Amager ACAmager AC 1.70 7.00
3  KADRIYE AYDINKADRIYE AYDIN 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 1.70 6.00
4  Jana HartigovdJana Hartigova 96 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 1.70 5.00
5  KLARIKA KALDMAAKLARIKA KALDMAA 95 Nomme KIKNomme KJK 1.60 4.00
6  MELINA FONTANIVEMELINA FONTANIVE 97 LG Erdgas OberthurgauLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 155 3.00
7  PAULA ESCRIGPAULA ESCRIG 97 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 155 2.00
8  ALEX WHEELWRIGHTALEX WHEELWRIGHT 97 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley 150 1.00

Harriers



Skok vysoky - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1 ADRIJUS GLEBAUSKASADRIJUS GLEBAUSKAS 94 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 2.05 8.00

2  IBRAHIM HALIL SAGLAMIBRAHIM HALIL SAGLAM 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 203 7.00

3  AXEL LUXAAXEL LUXA 97 SloveniaSlovenia 1.97 6.00

4  SAMULI SIEVI-KORTESAMULI SIEVI-KORTE 94 FinlandFinland 1.89 5.00

5 HUGO KORMANHUGO KORMAN 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 1.89 4.00

6 TIM BUCKLETIM BUCKLE 94 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 1.85  3.00

7  ADRIAN SOBRINOADRIAN SOBRINO 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 1.80 2.00

8  Jan DeckerJan Decker 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 1.65 1.00

Skok o ty €i - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1 JAVIER ALCACERJAVIER ALCACER 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 440 8.00

2  URHO KUJANPAAURHO KUJANPAA 97 FinlandFinland 440 7.00

3  MARK POPKOVMARK POPKOV 96 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 3.80  6.00

4  MIHA PREDALICMIHA PREDALIC 97 SloveniaSlovenia 3.80 5.00

5  Jaroslav HrdlickaJaroslav Hrdlicka 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 3.60 4.00

6  OSVALDAS GEDRIMASOSVALDAS GEDRIMAS 96 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 3.30 3.00

7  AKOS JUHOSAKOS JUHOS 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 3.00 2.00
MUSTAFA TILKIMUSTAFA TILKI 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu NH 1.00

Skok o ty €i - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1  Rebeka SilhanovaRebeka Silhanova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 4.05 8.00

2 DEMET PARLAKDEMET PARLAK 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 340 7.00

3  KLARIKA KALDMAAKLARIKA KALDMAA 95 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 3.30 6.00

4  HELENA COLEMANHELENA COLEMAN 97 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 3.20  5.00

5 JANINE SPRENGERJANINE SPRENGER 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 3.00 4.00

6  SOFIA MARINISOFIA MARINI 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 2.80 3.00

7 MAR SOBRINOMAR SOBRINO 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 260 2.00
VIKTORIA KOLBYEVIKTORIA KOLBYE 94 Amager ACAmager AC DNP

Skok daleky - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

PoF. Jméno Ro énik Oddil/stat Vykon Vitr Reg.vykon anet? Body

1 JAHISHA THOMASJAHISHA THOMAS 94  Dlackheat&Bromley HarriersBlackheat 5o, ) 7 8.00

&Bromley Harriers

SANDRA CHRISTENSENSANDRA

2 CHRISTENSEN 95 Amager ACAmager AC 5.49 +2.5 5.38 +1.4 7.00

3  Rebeka SilhanovaRebeka Silhanova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 539 +1.9 6.00

4  CECILIA BRIONESCECILIA BRIONES 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 5.36  +1.9 5.00

5  ESIN AKGULESIN AKGUL 96 Ei?uegsahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor g 1 5 g5 g +15  4.00
ELISA RAMACOGIELISA RAMACOGI 97 Afletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtietica 518 +15 3.00

Stud.CA.RI.RI
7  MERLYN LIPPMERLYN LIPP 95 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 497 +2.14.73 +0.9 2.00
8  VIVIANE GRAFVIVIANE GRAF 97 LG Erdgas Oberthurgaul.G Erdgas 468 +2.74.38 +1.9  1.00

Oberthurgau



Skok daleky - Junio Fi

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno

1 MUSA TUZENMUSA TUZEN

Adam GrabmiillerAdam Grabmiller

PETROSEVICIUS

o N o o bW DN

AKOS JUHOSAKOS JUHOS
Trojskok - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Jméno

1 MUSA TUZENMUSA TUZEN

JAN LUXAJAN LUXA
MARCOS RUIZMARCOS RUIZ

ADE ADEFALOLUADE ADEFALOLU

EDVINAS KOCIUSEDVINAS KOCIUS 95

Martin RiZi¢kaMartin RGzicka
SAMULI SIEVI-KORTESAMULI
SIEVI-KORTE

MIROSLAV MARCEKMIROSLAV
MARCEK

2
3
4  DEAN OAMENDEAN OAMEN
5
6
7

Trojskok - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof. Jméno

1 BEYZATILKIBEYZA TILKI

Petra OpekarovaPetra Opekarova

MARIA MAZZAROTTOMARIA
MAZZAROTTO

NURIA GARCIANURIA GARCIA

LAURA JOHANNA METTISLAURA
JOHANNA METTIS

MELINA FONTANIVEMELINA
FONTANIVE

MICHELLE BISGAARDMICHELLE
BISGAARD

o 0o A~ W N

KERRI DAVIDSONKERRI DAVIDSON

Ro énik Oddil/stat Vykon
94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce 757
Spor Kulubu
95 Playas de CastellonPlayas de 792
Castellon
94 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 6.93
96 FinlandFinland 6.41
97 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 6.26
96 SloveniaSlovenia 6.24
97 Shaftesburry barnet 6.19
HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers
96 SlovakiaSlovakia 5.84
Ro énik Oddil/stat Vykon
94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor 15.41
Kulubu
96 SloveniaSlovenia 15.41
95 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 14.87
95 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry 14.10
barnet Harriers
Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 13.68
95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 13.17
94 FinlandFinland 12.98
95 SlovakiaSlovakia 12.77
Ro énik Oddil/stat Vykon
94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce 12.39
Spor Kulubu
9 Blackheat &qumley HarriersBlackheat 12.04
&Bromley Harriers
95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 11.64
Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica
96 Stud.CA.RI.RI 11.60
97 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon  11.00
96 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 10.65
97 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas 10.58
Oberthurgau
97 Amager ACAmager AC 07.78

FERNANDEO RAMOSFERNANDEO RAMOS

PETTERI HEINONENPETTERI HEINONEN
DOMINYKAS PETROSEVICIUSDOMINYKAS

GREGA MEDVESEKGREGA MEDVESEK

Vitr Reg.vykon
+1.5

+1.7

+1.5
+1.8

+2.0
+2.9 5.88
+2.3 5.77
+1.6

Vitr Reg.vykon

+2.7 15.27

+2.0
+2.1

+2.0

+2.9
+3.7 13.08

+2.2

+4.5 12.64

Vitr Reg.vykon
+2.0

+2.6 11.83
+2.4 11.49
+4.1
+2.6
+4.3 10.34

+4.110.11

+2.3

Reg.

vitr

+1.0
+1.1

Reg.

vitr

+1.9

+2.0

+1.6

Reg.

vitr

+1.5
+1.4

+1.8

+1.9

Body
8.00

7.00

6.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Body

8.00

7.00
6.00

5.00

4.00
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1.00

Body
8.00

7.00
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1.00



Vrh kouli 4kg - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon
1 MARIA BELEN TOIMILMARIA BELEN TOIMIL 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 13.83
2  SANDRA LIENERTSANDRA LIENERT 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 11.68
3 CLAUDIA BERTOLETTICLAUDIA BERTOLETTI 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 11.14
4  Alzbeta PuSkarovaAlzbeta Puskarova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 10.89
5  MONICA VAINOLAMONICA VAINOLA 96 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 10.57
6  LISA BRIXLISA BRIX 96 Amager ACAmager AC 09.64
7 GEMMA BROWNGEMMA BROWN 96 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 08.87
8  KILIC HALIMEKILIC HALIME 96 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 05.70
Vrh kouli 6kg - Junio i

sobota, 21.9. 2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon
1 OSMANCAN OZDEVECIOSMANCAN OZDEVECI 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 18.20
2 BLAZEJ ZUPANCICBLAZEJ ZUPANCIC 95 SloveniaSlovenia 17.42
3  Josef KoralJosef Koral 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 16.37
4  MARIUS SADAUSKASMARIUS SADAUSKAS 94 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 15.68
5  VIKTOR DANOVIKTOR DANO 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 15.22
6  Jan Kube$Jan Kubes 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 15.01
7 GREGORY THOMPSONGREGORY THOMPSON 94 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 14.42
8 JOONAS OKSANENJOONAS OKSANEN 95 FinlandFinland 12.30
Hod diskem 1kg - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon
1 MARIA BELEN TOIMILMARIA BELEN TOIMIL 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 47.54
2 LISA BRIXLISA BRIX 96 Amager ACAmager AC 43.85
3  Alzbeta PuSkarovaAlzbeta Puskarova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 42.06
4 GEMMA BROWNGEMMA BROWN 96 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 38.72
5 CLAUDIA BERTOLETTICLAUDIA BERTOLETTI 96 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RLRI 36.76
6  KIRA KLEINKIRA KLEIN 95 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau 35.44
7  MONICA VAINOLAMONICA VAINOLA 96 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 31.69
8 EDA TUGSUZEDA TUGSUZ 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 31.03
Hod diskem 1,75kg - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon
1 NICK PERCYNICK PERCY 94 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 52.78
2 OSMANCAN OZDEVECIOSMANCAN OZDEVECI 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 50.97
3 BORJA DOCAVOBORJA DOCAVO 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 46.99
4 JONI SYRJALAJONI SYRJALA 95 FinlandFinland 45.35
5  VIKTOR DANOVIKTOR DANO 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 44.18
6 BLA?? ZUPANCICBLA?? ZUPANCIC 96 SloveniaSlovenia 41.98
7  Jan DeckerJan Decker 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 35.45
8  GALDIKAS SIGITASGALDIKAS SIGITAS 96 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 34.88
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Hod kladivem 4kg - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1  Pavla KuklovaPavla Kuklova 95 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 48.40 8.00

2 ANNA MARIA ORELANNA MARIA OREL 96 Nomme KIKNomme KJK 45.72 7.00

3  ANA POLOANA POLO 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 41.41 6.00

4  HALIME KILICHALIME KILIC 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 40.39 5.00

5  CATERINA MANNICATERINA MANNI 97 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 37.57 4.00

6  YEMISI SOFOLARINYEMISI SOFOLARIN 97 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 24.03  3.00

7  SANDRA LIENERTSANDRA LIENERT 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulL G Erdgas Oberthurgau 19.53 2.00

8 LARKE RASMUSSENLARKE RASMUSSEN 95 Amager ACAmager AC 16.01 1.00

Hod kladivem 6kg - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1 OZKAN BALTACIOZKAN BALTACI 94 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 74.69 8.00

2  NICK PERCYNICK PERCY 94 Shaftesburry barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet Harriers 66.66  7.00

3 JONI SYRJALAJONI SYRJALA 95 FinlandFinland 66.46 6.00

4 LUKAS SIMONAVICIUSLUKAS SIMONAVICIUS 95 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 59.08 5.00

5  Josef KoralJosef Koral 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 53.34 4.00

6 AUGUSTO SOLSONAAUGUSTO SOLSONA 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 48.97 3.00

7 ROK BALANTICROK BALANTIC 97 SloveniaSlovenia 40.65 2.00

8 NIKOLAS BROSNIKOLAS BROS 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 32,53 1.00
Hod oSt épem 600g - Juniorky

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pof Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body

1 EDA TUGSUZEDA TUGSUZ 97 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 49.67 8.00

2  SANDRA FAESSLERSANDRA FAESSLER 94 LG Erdgas OberthurgaulLG Erdgas Oberthurgau 46.33 7.00

3  MARTA MANCEBOMARTA MANCEBO 96 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 37.65 6.00

4  MERLYN LIPPMERLYN LIPP 95 Nomme KIJKNomme KJK 36.29 5.00

5 YEMISI SOFOLARINYEMISI SOFOLARIN 97 Blackheat &Bromley HarriersBlackheat &Bromley Harriers 33.52  4.00

6  CECILIA NOBILICECILIA NOBILI 97 Atletica Stud.CA.RI.RIAtletica Stud.CA.RI.RI 32.78 3.00

7  Michaela DolezelovaMichaela Dolezelova 97 AK Olymp BrnoAK Olymp Brno 32.45 2.00

8 VIKTORIA KOLBYEVIKTORIA KOLBYE 94 Amager ACAmager AC 19.54 1.00

Hod o8t épem 800g - Junio i

sobota, 21.9.2013

Pofr. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Vykon Body
1  Jan Kube$SJan Kube$ 94 Playas de CastellonPlayas de Castellon 72.27 8.00
2  JOONAS OKSANENJOONAS OKSANEN 95 FinlandFinland 67.15 7.00
3 NUR MUHAMMED MAVISNUR MUHAMMED MAVIS 95 Fenerbahce Spor KulubuFenerbahce Spor Kulubu 57.96 6.00
4 AIDAN REYNOLDSAIDAN REYNOLDS 94 f'gf‘rfif;b””y barnet HarriersShaftesburry barnet 5556 5.00
5 ROK BALANTICROK BALANTIC 97 SloveniaSlovenia 52.77 4.00
6 ga%FIQ_IIEILSI}L(JESSIAULINSKASGABRIELIUS 95 Nike KlaipedaNike Klaipeda 50.71 3.00
7  NIKOLAS BROSNIKOLAS BROS 96 SlovakiaSlovakia 48.89 2.00
8  David KroupaDavid Kroupa 95 ASK Slavia PrahaASK Slavia Praha 48.60 1.00



Celkovy bodovy stav - Juniorky
Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stdt Body Ztrata

1 CZECZE CZECZE 112.00
2 TURTUR TURTUR 109.00
3 GBRGBR GBRGBR 106.00
4 ESPESP ESPESP 082.00
5 ITAITA ITAITA 081.00
6 SUISUI SUISUl  069.00
7 ESTEST ESTEST 062.00
8 DEN DEN DENDEN 059.00

Celkovy bodovy stav - Junio Fi
Pof. Jméno Roénik Oddil/stat Body Ztrata

1 TURTUR TURTUR  126.00
2 GBR1GBR1 GBR1GBR1 096.00
3 ESPESP ESPESP  095.00
4 CZECZE CZECZE  094.00
5 SLOSLO SLOSLO  079.00
6 FINFIN FINFIN 071.00
7 LTULTU LTULTU 067.00
8 SVKSVK SVKSVK  052.00



